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Examination and Revision Timetable – June 2025
 
	

	Tuesday 3rd June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Arabic: Writing
	1 hour 25 mins
	After school revision - 
Maths


	
	
	
	GCSE Portuguese: Reading and Listening
	1 hour 45 mins
	1

	
	PM
	1.30
	GCSE Persian: Reading and Listening
	1 hour 50 mins
	2

	

	Wednesday 4th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Mathematics
	1 hour 30 mins
	After school revision - 
History


	

	Thursday 5th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE History
	1 hour 50 mins
	After school revision - 
English


	
	PM
	1.30
	GCSE French: Writing
	1 hour (F)
1 hour 15 mins (H)
	4
9

	

	Friday 6th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE English Language
	2 hours 
	After school revision - 
Biology


	
	PM
	1.30
	GCSE Geography
	[bookmark: _Hlk188433454]1 hour 30 mins 
	69



	

	Monday 9th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Biology: Combined and Triple
	1 hour 10 mins (C)
1 hour 45 mins (T)
	After school revision - 
Spanish


	
	PM
	1.30
	CAMNAT Creative iMedia
	1 hour 30 mins
	49

	
	
	
	GCSE Physical Education
	1 hour 15 mins
	31

	

	Tuesday 10th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Spanish: Listening and Reading
	1 hour 20 mins (F)
1 hour 45 mins (H)
	After school revision - 
Maths


	
	PM
	1.30
	GCSE History
	1 hour 30 mins
	75

	

	Wednesday 11th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Mathematics
	1 hour 30 mins
	After school revision - 
Geography

	
	GCSE Contingency Afternoon

	

	Thursday 12th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Geography
	1 hour 30 mins
	After school revision - 
Chemistry

	
	PM
	1.30
	Level 2 Further Mathematics
	1 hour 45 mins
	17

	
	
	
	Hospitality and Catering
	1 hour 20 mins
	57

	

	Friday 13th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Chemistry: Combined and Triple
	1 hour 10 mins (C)
1 hour 45 mins (T)
	

	
	PM
	1.30
	GCSE Persian: Writing
	1 hour 25 mins
	2

	
	
	
	GCSE Portuguese: Writing
	1 hour 20 mins
	1



	

	Monday 16th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Physics: Combined and Triple
	1 hour 10 mins (C)
1 hour 45 mins (T)
	

	
	PM
	1.30
	GCSE Music
	1 hour 15 mins
	18

	

	Tuesday 17th June
	AM
	9.00
	GCSE Spanish: Writing
	1 hour (F)
1 hour 15 mins (H)
	

	

	Wednesday 18th June
	PM
	1.30
	Level 2 Further Mathematics
	1 hour 45 mins
	

	

	Wednesday 25th June
	GCSE Contingency Day
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